
Teilnehmerübersicht PLS Wohlesbostel 20. - 21. Juli 2024

Name G-Nr. Verein Ko-Nr Pony/Pferd gen. Prüfung Paddock
weiteres 
Pony/Pferd Strom

BEHRENS,SASCHA 1 RV Fahrgem. Schleswig-Holstein/Hamb 0003 Amira 178 09: 1, 10: 1, 11: 1, 12: 1, 1 1
0052 Highway's No Risk No Fun
0050 Heaven's Light AS
0074 Lilly 527
0082 Mac Moonlight
0032 Dorian B
0029 Diabolo B
0010 Bjordis
0075 Linus B 5
0119 Sina-Sunshine
0026 Crystal Fountain xx
0034 Dusty Z
0130 Wischhoffs Olymp
0004 Angelo H 3
0036 Eiluns Macintosh
0008 Axel 256
0002 Amerino
0128 Warino 67

BREMER,CAROLIN 9 RFV Schlamersdorf u.U. 0123 Summer 96 01: 1, 02: 1, 03: 1, 04: 1, 1
BRUNK,STEFANIE 10+11 PSG Süderlügum e.V 0070 King's Anky 01: 2, 02: 2, 03: 2, 04: 2, 1 1 1

0048 Gina Ginelli 92
0115 Rylana MG
0117 Sandy 485
0020 Chivas Macaroon Der Checker
0110 Rian's Son
0088 Milky Way J
0063 Juri 73
0073 Kuba of Baltic Sea
0062 Jazz Määän
0059 Jamain 2
0104 Pommerole
0016 Captain Casper
0044 Ferrero 39
0017 Casper 459
0024 Cooper 236

GREVE,MARTINA 18 RuFV Bad Segeberg u.U.e.V. 0077 Livius 156 09: 1, 10: 1, 11: 1, 12: 1, 1
GROOTHOFF,ILKA 19 RV Vögelsen-Mechtersen e.V. 0089 My Fair Lady 108 09: 1, 11: 1,
HAASE,LAURA 20 RV Zeven u.U.e.V. 0027 Darisco 01: 1, 02: 1, 03: 1, 04: 1, 21: 1, 1 1

111

13: 1, 14: 1, 15: 1, 16: 1,

01: 1, 03: 1, 05: 1, 06: 1, 07: 1, 08: 1,

1
01: 1, 02: 1, 03: 1, 04: 1, 21: 1,

11
01: 1, 02: 1, 03: 1, 04: 1,

09: 1, 10: 1, 11: 1, 12: 1, 23: 1,

111
01: 2, 02: 2, 03: 2, 04: 2,

131

17: 1, 18: 1, 19: 1, 20: 1,

111
05: 1, 06: 1, 07: 1, 08: 1,

11
01: 2, 02: 2, 03: 2, 04: 2,

1

RV Fahrgem. Schleswig-Holstein/Hamb

RFV Zauberwald

RFV Visselhövede u.U. e.V.

RFV Am Aubach Alt Meteln e. V.

FV Gespannfahrer Steinburg

21

01: 1, 03: 1, 05: 1, 07: 1,

1

17

16

15

14

12+13

01: 1, 02: 1, 03: 1, 04: 1, 21: 1,

RFV Okel u.U. e.V.

2

RFV Zauberwald

RFV Zauberwald

RFV Wahrenholz u.U. e.V.

FV Gespannfahrer Steinburg

RSG Winsen/Aller

BRANDT DR.,MONIKA

8

6+7

5

4

3

BOESCHEN,SANDY MARIE

BOCK,WIEBKE

BIES,SANDRA

BENTHIN,SOFIA

GREIMANN,ANDREAS

BOROWSKI,THERESA

GOLLMER,SUSAN

GEIER,VIVIAN

EITZMANN,TIMO

DREWS,JONAS
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0070 King's Anky
0071 King's Graciella
0019 Chill ma Wilma
0067 Kampanje Torcs pleasant Thorn
0066 Kampanje Torcs dark Tronje
0090 Nanina 10
0101 Noni 6
0098 Niklas 109
0094 Nero 560
0106 Prinzess 434
0022 Comtess 216
0037 Electra H
0031 Donna H 4
0102 Pascha 368
0015 Bror vom Oderhaff
0057 Indiana Jones 49
0081 Luke Skywalker 81

HOLZ,DANIELA 28 RV Fahrgem. Schleswig-Holstein/Hamb 0086 Markhos 09: 1, 10: 1, 11: 1, 12: 1, 1 1
JOHANNSEN,JUERGEN 29 RuFV Obere Arlau Sitz Behrendorf 0045 Frieda 197 09: 1, 10: 1, 11: 1, 12: 1,

0118 Simba 154
0125 Swarte Metha von der Ostsee
0065 Kalimero of Baltic Sea
0122 Stulle
0001 Adventure Lady 3
0087 Melua vom Tannenberg
0100 No. Six
0095 Nevador
0096 Neverland 8
0099 Nintendo 26
0120 Storm 33
0061 Jarino 8
0033 Duffy 44
0107 Quintus 178
0126 Theo 189

KLINGELS DR.,BERND 33 Das WIR bewegt e.V. 0083 Maddox 35 01: 1, 02: 1, 03: 1, 04: 1,
0069 Kimba 150
0084 Madita 39
0007 Arvalon Paris Hilton

KREBS,SUSANNE 35 RFV Okel u.U. e.V. 0014 Braaklander Milan 01: 1, 02: 1, 03: 1, 04: 1, 1 1

32

31

30

27

25+26

23

21+22

KOSLOWSKI,SWANTJE

KLINDWORTH,CHRISTINA

KAPKE,WOLFGANG

KALSOW,BJARNE

HOLTEN,SONJA VON

HILSE,WILFRIED

HEUSER,PETER

34

HASS,ADINA

HALKJAER,LISE

21

24

1

1

05: 1, 06: 1, 07: 1, 08: 1,

17: 1, 18: 1, 19: 1, 20: 1,

05: 1, 06: 1, 07: 1, 08: 1,

13: 1, 15: 1,

09: 2, 10: 2, 11: 2, 12: 2,

11
05: 1, 06: 1, 07: 1, 08: 1,

01: 2, 02: 2, 03: 2, 04: 2,

RV Fahrgem. Schleswig-Holstein/Hamb

RV Zeven u.U.e.V.

RFV Hechthausen-Basbeck u.Umg.e.V.

RV Fahrgem. Schleswig-Holstein/Hamb

RFV Börnsen e.V

RV Eicklingen e.V.

RV Fahrgem. Schleswig-Holstein/Hamb

05: 1, 06: 1, 07: 1, 08: 1,

RV Fahrgem. Schleswig-Holstein/Hamb

PSG Süderlügum e.V

11

11

17: 1, 18: 1, 19: 1, 20: 1,
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0012 Bob 65
0054 Hugo 131
0021 Chucky 29
0051 Henry 472
0064 Kalif Hassan
0069 Kimba 150
0084 Madita 39
0068 Kenai 6

MUELLER,DANIELA 38 Fahrgem. Eichenhof e.V. Heitlingen 0039 Eric U 09: 1, 10: 1, 11: 1, 12: 1, 1 1
0005 Anna Lena 7
0114 Rosalin 4

OTTO,SABRINA 40 RV Fahrgem. Schleswig-Holstein/Hamb 0085 Mahrdorf George 01: 1, 02: 1, 03: 1, 04: 1, 1
0131 World Pearl Q
0013 Bootsmann MP
0025 Cormiano
0111 Rock the world
0076 Little Girl 34
0108 Ragnar 12

REDMANN,YVONNE 45 RV Fahrgem. Schleswig-Holstein/Hamb 0121 Strip my heart 01: 1, 02: 1, 03: 1, 04: 1, 1
0011 Black 53
0112 Rosa 106
0009 Benny 570
0047 Gam Boy
0035 Edelstein 44
0116 Sam's Boy
0049 Goldina 53
0018 Chico's Boy 5
0127 Toylana
0047 Gam Boy
0116 Sam's Boy
0049 Goldina 53
0078 Lu 22
0080 Lucky 1832
0109 Raya J

SCHLUETER,CORINNA 50 RV Südangeln e.V.Süderbrarup 0105 Prinz Harry 5 01: 1, 02: 1, 03: 1, 04: 1,
SCHNEIDER,CHRISTINA 51 RuFV Langstedt-Bollingstedt e.V. 0042 Favory Fanta 09: 1, 10: 1, 11: 1, 12: 1,

0053 Horeb Celt
0006 Arvalon Cameron Diaz
0124 Sunny Day 15
0072 King`s Boy

111

11

121

01: 2, 02: 2, 03: 2, 04: 2,

05: 1, 06: 1, 07: 1, 08: 1,

05: 1, 06: 1, 07: 1, 08: 1,

09: 1, 10: 1, 11: 1, 12: 1,

13: 1, 14: 1, 15: 1, 16: 1,

05: 1, 06: 1, 07: 1, 08: 1,

09: 1, 10: 1, 11: 1, 12: 1,

13: 1, 14: 1, 15: 1, 16: 1,

09: 2, 10: 2, 11: 2, 12: 2, 23: 1,

05: 1, 06: 1, 07: 1, 08: 1,

05: 1, 06: 1, 07: 1, 08: 1,

05: 1, 06: 1, 07: 1, 08: 1, 22: 1,

53+54
FRV Driftsethe u.U.e.V.

52
Allg.RFV Ahrenlohe e.V

PSV Nieköhr e.V.

PSV Nieköhr e.V.

PSV Nieköhr e.V.

FuPSV Martfeld e.V.

RV Zeven u.U.e.V.

RFV Estetal e.V.

RFV Estetal e.V.

RFTV Krumke e.V.

RV Fahrgem. Schleswig-Holstein/Hamb

RV Zeven u.U.e.V.

49

48

47

46

44

43

41+42

39

37

36

SCHULZ,ANNA-LENA

SCHUCHT,CHRISTIAN

SCHILDT,MICHELE

SCHILDT,MARVIN

SCHILDT,ERHARD

RICKENS,JOERN

POPPE,REBECCA

PETERS,HELMUT

PARGE,MELISSA

MUHL,ANDRE

LAMP,TERESA

KRIETE,ANNABEL

1

11

1

1

111

11

111

2

11

1
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SCHUSTER,JAN 55 RFV Beuster e.V. 0023 Conan 56 01: 1, 02: 1, 03: 1, 04: 1, 1 1
SIEVERS,HANS-REIMER 56 RFV Lutzhorn e.V. 0030 Dollar - T 09: 1, 10: 1, 11: 1, 12: 1, 1 1

0097 Nice Girl A
0043 Fawini 4
0041 Fanny Fantastic
0040 Explorer A

STILLER,SEBASTIAN 58 Fahrgem. Eichenhof e.V. Heitlingen 0043 Fawini 4 09: 1, 10: 1, 11: 1, 12: 1,
0079 Lucius 57
0056 Indian-Rose
0058 Jackpot 58
0060 Jannes 11

VOTH,MIRIAM 60 Das WIR bewegt e.V. 0055 Imano 3 01: 1, 02: 1, 03: 1, 04: 1, 1 1 1
0052 Highway's No Risk No Fun
0050 Heaven's Light AS 11

111

01: 1, 02: 1, 03: 1, 04: 1,

13: 1, 14: 1, 15: 1, 16: 1,

13: 1, 14: 1, 15: 1, 16: 1,

RSG Winsen/Aller

RuFV Langstedt-Bollingstedt e.V.

Fahrgem. Eichenhof e.V. Heitlingen

61

59

57

ZAKFELD,SUSANNE

TOEDT,JAN

STILLER,ANDRÉ


